Extrato por periodo Horérios e Limites

Extrato

DATA MOV. :g'c HISTORICO VALOR SALDO

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 4.269,08 C
03/02/2020 215003 CAN CR ACC 2.689,84 D 1.579,24 C
03/02/2020 215003 CAN DB ACC 3,90 D 1.575,34 C
04/02/2020 310120 COB COMPE 1.543,29 C 3.118,63 C
04/02/2020 215003 CAN DB ACC 3,90 D 3.114,73 C
04/02/2020 040220 COB COMPE 5,90 D 3.108,83 C
05/02/2020 030220 COB COMPE 638,57 C 3.747,40 C
05/02/2020 215003 CAN CR ACC 4.400,00 D 652,60 D
05/02/2020 215003 CAN CR ACC 725,00 D 1.377,60 D
05/02/2020 215003 CAN DB ACC 3,90 D 1.381,50 D
05/02/2020 050220 COB COMPE 5,90 D 1.387,40 D
05/02/2020 727220 RESG AUTOM 1.387,40 C 0,00 C
07/02/2020 050220 COB COMPE 516,09 C 516,09 C
07/02/2020 050220 COB INTERN 698,02 C 1.214,11C
07/02/2020 215003 CAN DB ACC 5,68 D 1.208,43 C
07/02/2020 070220 COB INTERN 5,90 D 1.202,53 C
07/02/2020 070220 COB COMPE 11,80 D 1.190,73 C
10/02/2020 060220 COB INTERN 215,70 C 1.406,43 C
10/02/2020 060220 COB COMPE 5.564,39 C 6.970,82 C
10/02/2020 215003 CAN CR ACC 3.213,82D 3.757,00 C
10/02/2020 100220 COB INTERN 5,90 D 3.751,10 C
10/02/2020 100220 COB COMPE 29,50 D 3.721,60 C
10/02/2020 100220 COB MANO061 10,00 D 3.711,60 C
10/02/2020 100220 COB BX 063 9,00 D 3.702,60 C
11/02/2020 070220 COB INTERN 700,03 C 4.402,63 C
11/02/2020 070220 COB COMPE 492,29 C 4.894,92 C
11/02/2020 215003 CAN CR ACC 800,00 D 4.094,92 C
11/02/2020 110220 COB INTERN 11,80 D 4.083,12C

11/02/2020 110220 COB COMPE 590D 4.077,22 /C
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SIGLAS E ABREVIACOES




